TIME

MON

AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 7" July — Sunday 13th July2025

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

07/07

08/07

09/07

10/07

11/07

12/07

13/07

5:00am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

W|O[(W|0|(W| G |l OO OO (b |||l

8:00pm

00| 00|00 |0|(0O|O| O [CO|O|(OO ||| (||| UI[0| O

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

(|||~ ||| & |HPIP([O|O||([([O|O|O|O([O |G|l LWL |IOLWIULW|IUH|UI| WU

([ ||W(L| B || H |VULWO|O|W|(O|[O|O|O||[|([||ULI[ULWULI|UT| OO |0|[0|OO]|O|O

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

(| w|lLnfnn ||| & | PIPINI(N|N|IN|X®[(W[([O|[O ||| ULIUL[IUL|O|ULL|UI[ULI|UI WU

| 0(W|O(W|(O| (|| & | ||| (0|0|(0||O|O(O|O|(UL|UL|[UI|UI|[0|0CO|0|0C|O0,| 0

(| |||l | & || PH|(OW(O|O||[O|([||OD[O|(ClULILWIULWIULW|O| ULL|IUOI[ULL|U| WU

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
07/07 08/07 09/07 10/07 11/07 12/07 13/07
5:00am 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED CLOSED
5:30am CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am CLOSED
6:30am CLOSED
7:00am CLOSED
7:30am CLOSED
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm

NINININININININININRP[RPRINININININININININININDININNN

NININININININININININNININNINININININININININNN

CLOSED CLOSED
CLOSED CLOSED
CLOSED CLOSED
CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

11:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

NININININININININININININININININININDININNINNNNNNNINNNN
NINININININININININININININININNININNINNNNRIRPRIRERPIERPINININNN

NININININININININININININININININININININNINDINNINDININ|IR|I R R[ER[ININININN
NINININININININININININININININININNINNININIERP|IRINNININDINIRERPIRINININININDN
NININININININIERPIERININININININININININNINININDINNINDINNIN|IRPRP|IRP|IRPIRPINININININ

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
07/07 08/07 09/07 10/07 11/07 12/07 13/07
5:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
5:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:00am 6 6 6 6 6 3 6
8:30am 6 6 6 6 6 0 0
9:00am 6 4 4 3 3 0 0
9:30am 3 3 3 3 3 0 0
10:00am 3 3 3 3 3 0 0
10:30am 3 3 3 3 3 0 0
11:00am 3 3 3 3 3 0 0
11:30am 4 6 4 3 3 0 0
12:00pm 6 6 6 3 3 0 0
12:30pm 6 6 6 3 6 0 6
1:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
1:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
2:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
2:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:00pm 5 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:30pm 5 6 6 6 6 3 6
4:00pm 1 0 1 1 3 3 6
4:30pm 1 0 1 1 3 2 6
5:00pm 3 1 0 0 3 2 6
5:30pm 3 1 1 1 3 2 6
6:00pm 3 3 2 2 3 2 6
6:30pm 5 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
11:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



