## AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

## Monday 7<sup>th</sup> July – Sunday 13th July2025

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED THU		FRI SAT		SUN
	07/07	08/07	09/07	10/07	11/07	12/07	13/07
5:00am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:30am	5	8	5	5	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED
6:30am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED
7:00am	5	8	5	5	8	5	CLOSED
7:30am	5	8	5	5	8	5	CLOSED
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	8	8
8:30am	5	5	5	5	5	4	5
9:00am	5	5	5	5	5	4	4
9:30am	5	5	5	5	5	4	4
10:00am	5	5	5	5	5	4	4
10:30am	8	8	8	8	8	4	4
11:00am	8	6	6	6	8	4	4
11:30am	8	6	6	6	8	4	4
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	4	4
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	6
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	6
2:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	6
2:30pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	6
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	6
3:30pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	6
4:00pm	4	4	4	4	5	8	6
4:30pm	4	4	4	4	5	8	8
5:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
5:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
6:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
6:30pm	4	4	4	4	5	8	8
7:00pm	4	4	4	8	8	8	8
7:30pm	5	6	5	8	8	8	8
8:00pm	5	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
8:30pm	5	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:30pm	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED



	AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		
	07/07	08/07	09/07	10/07	11/07	12/07	13/07		
5:00am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED		
5:30am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED		
6:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED		
6:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED		
7:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED		
7:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED		
8:00am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2		
8:30am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2		
9:00am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2		
9:30am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2		
10:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
10:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
11:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
11:30am	2	1	2	2	2	2	2		
12:00pm	2	1	2	2	2	2	2		
12:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
1:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
1:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	1	2		
2:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	1	2		
2:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	1	2		
3:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
3:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
6:30pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2		
7:00pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2		
7:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
8:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED		
8:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED		
9:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED		
9:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED		
10:00pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		
10:30pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		



AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	07/07	08/07	09/07	10/07	11/07	12/07	13/07
5:00am	CLOSED						
5:30am	CLOSED						
6:00am	CLOSED						
6:30am	CLOSED						
7:00am	CLOSED						
7:30am	CLOSED						
8:00am	6	6	6	6	6	3	6
8:30am	6	6	6	6	6	0	0
9:00am	6	4	4	3	3	0	0
9:30am	3	3	3	3	3	0	0
10:00am	3	3	3	3	3	0	0
10:30am	3	3	3	3	3	0	0
11:00am	3	3	3	3	3	0	0
11:30am	4	6	4	3	3	0	0
12:00pm	6	6	6	3	3	0	0
12:30pm	6	6	6	3	6	0	6
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:00pm	5	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:30pm	5	6	6	6	6	3	6
4:00pm	1	0	1	1	3	3	6
4:30pm	1	0	1	1	3	2	6
5:00pm	3	1	0	0	3	2	6
5:30pm	3	1	1	1	3	2	6
6:00pm	3	3	2	2	3	2	6
6:30pm	5	6	6	6	6	6	6
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
8:00pm	CLOSED						
8:30pm	CLOSED						
9:00pm	CLOSED						
9:30pm	CLOSED						
10:00pm	CLOSED						
10:30pm	CLOSED						
11:00pm	CLOSED						

